AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. A
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 116 WICZYNSKI B. - . L35 een 5 1:37.976 14:11:48.313 —
1 1:35.668 14:04:03.805 6 1:37.622 14:13:25.935  Po. 8 - # 107 MANKOWSKI D. -. +04.382
2 1:36.079 14:05:39.884 7 1:37.856 14:15:03.791 1 1:42.064 14:04:20.762
3 135799 14:07-15.683 3 1:43.921 14:16:47.712 2 1:40.690 14:06:01.452
4 1:44.985 14:09:00.668 9 1:44.334 14:18:32.046 3 1:40.050 14:07:41.502
5 443,015 101343683 10 1:50.477 14:20:22.523 4 1:40.678 14:09:22.180
. 136734 10:15:20.417 5 1:40.216 14:11:02.396
7 1:36.256 14:16:56.673  PO-5-#122 WIELEBSKI A. - . + cD)gst;;t 6 1:45.655 14:12:48.051
g 1.41.903 14:18:38.576 1 1:41.715 14:04:22.032 7 1:51.485 14:14:39.536
2 1:41.476 14:06:03.508
Po. 2 - # 118 KRZEMIEN K. - . . ggf:gggt 3 1:40.307 14:07:43.815  Po.9 - # 104 FRANKOWSKI K. - . + ng";gg
1 1:37.031 14:04:04.232 4 1:41.772 14:09:25.587 1 1:41.731 14:04:49.168
2 1:36.288 14:05:40.520 5 1:51.651 14:11:17.238 2 1:41.890 14:06:31.058
3 1:35.953 14:07:16.473 6 4:41.968 14:15:59.206 3 1:41.382 14:08:12.440
. 138125 10:08:54.598 7 1:39.506 14:17:38.712 4 1:57.935 14:10:10.375
5 1:43.840 14:10:38.438 8 1:39.946 14:19:18.658 > 4:41.894 14:14:52.269
. 234602 14:13-13.040 6 1:42.004 14:16:34.273
7 1:37.615 14:14:50.655  PO- 6 - #123 STACHOWIAKP. - +01101 / 1:40.754 14:18:15.027
g 1.37.453 141628108 1 1:42.089 14:04:21.543 8 1:40.256 14:19:55.283
5 136,095 14:18:04.203 2 1:40.852 14:06:02.395
10 1:35.754 14:19:39.957 3 1:40.698 14:07:43.093  Po.10-#115 GORSKIM. - + ggf‘;‘gg
4 1:40.553 14:09:23.646 1 1:41.863 14:04:33.517
Po.3 - # 117 LEWANDOWSKI B. - . co1 e 5 1:39.809 14:11:03.455 2 1:40.958 14:06:14.475
1 1:37.544 14:04:05.622 6 1:45.356 14:12:48.811 3 1:41.353 14:07:55.828
2 1:37.120 14:05:42.742 7 2:02.490 14:14:51.301 4 1:41.219 14:09:37.047
3 1:36.930 14:07-19.672 5 1:42.179 14:11:19.226
4 1:39.659 14:08:59.331 P07 - #121 OSTROWSKIW. - £ 01253 6 1:44.650 14:13:03.876
5 141413 10:10:40.744 1 1:41.735 14:04:11.999
6 1:40.960 14:12:21.704 2 1:40.881 14:05:52.880
7 1:45.123 14:14:06.827 3 1:40.535 14:07:33.415
4 1:40.004 14:09:13.419
Po. 4 - # 108 FALAT P. - . . g'{fgﬂsrzt 5 1:41.642 14:10:55.061
1 1:41.993 14:05:12.160 6 1:41.489 14:12:36.550
2 1:40.314 14:06:52.474 7 1:39.921 14:14:16.471
3 1:38.987 14:08:31.461 8 1:40.194 14:15:56.665
4 1:38.876 14:10:10.337 9 1:42.659 14:17:39.324

Fastest lap: 1:35.668

RIDGESTONE
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wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. A
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 11 - # 100 WOIDYLO G. - . o 5 1:47.045 14:12:36.530 8 1:47.078 14:17:50.133
a P SR 6 1:45.887 14:14:22.417 9 1:45.956 14:19:36.089
2 1:43.880 14:06:12.540 7 1:45.802 14:16:08.219
3 1:43.012 14:07:55.552 8 1:45.744 14:17:53.963  Po. 18 - # 101 STECKIM. - +10463
4 1:43.346 14:09:38.898 9 1:45.587 14:19:39.550 1 1:48.610 14:05:05.091
s 1.43.923 141122 891 2 1:48.275 14:06:53.366
6 1:43.729 14:13:06.550 ~ Po- 15 - #120 VASKOVICI. - . + 10082 3 1:47.382 14:08:40.748
; 143157 10:14:49.707 1 1:49.544 14:05:04.494 4 1:46.131 14:10:26.879
g 1.43.002 10:16:32.709 2 1:47.957 14:06:52.451 5 1:46.417 14:12:13.296
9 157,017 10:1829.7%6 3 1:46.867 14:08:39.318 6 1:51.415 14:14:04.711
4 1:46.546 14:10:25.864 7 2:02.233 14:16:06.944
Po. 12 - # 111 CZVIVCKI K. - . o fr 5 1:46.677 14:12:12.541 8 1:47.061 14:17:54.005
1 1:47.518 14:06:37.610 6 1:46.170 14:13:58.711 9 2:22.584 14:20:16.589
2 1:46.407 14:08:24.017 7 1:45.760 14:15:44.471
3 1:46.316 14:10:10.333 8 1:47.523 14:17:31.994  Po. 19 - #106 WEISSK. -. 411608
4 1:45.158 14:11:55.491 9 1:46.471 14:19:18.465 1 LUl EEUS2E857
5 1.44.670 14:13:40.161 2 1:48.589 14:07:15.056
z — 141526.824  PO-16- # 113 OSTASZEWSKIE. - . + 10084 3 150913 14:09:05.969
; 1.44.918 141741174 1 1:50.266 14:05:20.837 4 1:47.272 14:10:53.241
g 1.42.967 1418:56.709 2 1:48.957 14:07:09.794 5 2:09.390 14:13:02.631
3 1:46.506 14:08:56.300
DIff First 4 1:45.762 14:10:42.062  Po. 20 - #103 KOZICZ M. -. ot Fist
Po. 13 - # 110 OLEJNICZAK T. - +09.010 +13.635
1 1:48.528 14:05:05.234 5 1:46.569 14:12:28.631 1 1:49.303 14:07:09.250
2 1:47.165 14:06:52.399 6 1:46.865 14:14:15.496 2 1:50.858 14:09:00.108
3 1:44.678 14:08:37.077 7 1:46.786 14:16:02.282 3 3:47.917 14:12:48.025
4 1:46.114 14:10:23.191 3 1:47.152 14:17:49.434 4 2:18.723 14:15:06.748
5 1:46.276 14:12:09.467 9 1:45.945 14:19:35.379
. 147,054 1413:56.591 Po. 21 - # 102 KEPINSKI M. - . L1510
7 1:47.380 14:15:43.901 Po-17 - #114 ZURAWSKIK. - . + %szg;t ! 1150836 10714072
2 Pp— T, 5 1 1:50.497 14:05:20.655 2 1:51.525 14:09:05.597
2 1:47.294 14:07:07.949 3 1:50.789 14:10:56.386
Po. 14 - # 109 JOSKOWSKI W. - . 00910 3 1:47.070 14:08:55.019 4 1:52.761 14:12:49.147
1 1:51.965 14:05:23.414 4 1:46.772 14:10:41.791 5 1:50.981 14:14:40.128
2 1:49.036 14:07:12.450 5 1:46.825 14:12:28.616 € L5y WRIEERE
3 1:48.136 14:09:00.586 6 1:47.505 14:14:16.121
4 1:48.899 14:10:49.485 7 1:46.934 14:16:03.055

Fastest lap: 1:35.668

RIDGESTONE
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